Tokai Roman Nestorovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Aug. 15, 1971

Sokal District Regional State Administration, Head of the

Last position . . .
District State Administration

Date of dismissal Jan. 9, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11299
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11299

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Tokai Oleh Romanovych son

Tokai Oksana Arkadiivna wife
Private enterprise "Rokos" , Beneficial owner

Tokai Viktoriia Romanivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29056
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29056
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29056
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29056
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29057
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29057
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29057
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29057
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12333
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29058
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29058
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29058
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29058

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

CokanbCbKa panoHa gep»xaBHa 5 036,08
agMiHicTpauia JIbBiBCbKOI

obnacTi, N'onosa CokanbCbKOi

paloHHOI Aep>XaBHOI

agMiHicTpauii JibBiBCbKOI

obnacTi

CokanbcCbka panoHa gep»xasHa 7 190,90
agMiHicTpauia JIbBiBCbKOI

obnacTi, NlonoBa CokanbCbKOi

panioHHOI Aep>KaBHOI

agMiHicTpauii JibBiBCbKOT

obnacTi

CokanbCbKa paioHa aep>aBHa 5 569,75
agMiHicTpauia JIbBiBCbKOI

obnacTi, Nlonosa CokanbCbKOi

panoHHOI oep>xaBHOT

agMiHicTpauii JIbBiBCbKOT

obnacTi

Department of the State 2 365,34
Service of Ukraine for Geodesy,
Cartography & Cadastre in

Chervonograd city, Lviv oblast

(region), Head of the

Department of the State

Service of Ukraine for Geodesy,
Cartography & Cadastre in

Chervonograd city, Lviv oblast

(region)

9111,44

5 408,00

6 153,08

3163,08


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_be99f5ec-9709-4257-b71d-71e59ba4ed24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5b709f0-cf7e-489d-bc18-fa67ff2477fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2b5687dd-8e99-46df-a0f3-98be8267e424
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_078f25ae-b149-4f7b-bfc3-0d121e2db789

2015 Department of the State 843,06 4 638,26

[

Service of Ukraine for Geodesy,
Cartography & Cadastre in
Chervonograd city, Lviv oblast
(region), Head of the
Department of the State
Service of Ukraine for Geodesy,
Cartography & Cadastre in
Chervonograd city, Lviv oblast
(region)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_59ed8ac5-1fbc-4011-91d1-ec8a09722689

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_078f25ae-b149-4f7b-bfc3-0d121e2db789
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_be99f5ec-9709-4257-b71d-71e59ba4ed24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5b709f0-cf7e-489d-bc18-fa67ff2477fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2b5687dd-8e99-46df-a0f3-98be8267e424
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

44563.0 sq.

45669.0 sq.

45669.0 sq.

35186.0 sq.

35186.0 sq.

214.0 sq.

214.0 sq.

214.0 sq.

214.0 sq.

214.0 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_be99f5ec-9709-4257-b71d-71e59ba4ed24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5b709f0-cf7e-489d-bc18-fa67ff2477fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2b5687dd-8e99-46df-a0f3-98be8267e424
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_078f25ae-b149-4f7b-bfc3-0d121e2db789
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_59ed8ac5-1fbc-4011-91d1-ec8a09722689

VEHICLES:



2019

2018

2017

2016

Ayni 100 1992

KombainH 3epHO36upanbHnn
Huea CK 5 1990

MT3 80 1991

®donbkcBareH TpaHcnopTep
2007

KC357531J1 13314 1993
MT3 80 1986

MT3 80 1991

KombainH 3epHOo36upanbHnm
Huea CK 5 1990

Aypni 100 1992
®donbkcBareH TpaHcnopTep
2007

KC357531J1 13314 1993
MT3 80 1986

Aygi 100 1992

KombaiH 3epHo36upanbHNn
Hunea CK 5 1990

MT3 80 1991

®donbkcBareH TpaHcnopTep
2007

KC357531J1 13314 1993
MT3 80 1986

MT3 80 1991

KombainH 3epHOo36upanbHnm
Huea CK-5 1990

Ayni 100 1992
®donbkcBareH TpaHcnopTep
2007

KC357531J1 133r'd 1993
MT3 80 1986


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_be99f5ec-9709-4257-b71d-71e59ba4ed24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5b709f0-cf7e-489d-bc18-fa67ff2477fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2b5687dd-8e99-46df-a0f3-98be8267e424
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_078f25ae-b149-4f7b-bfc3-0d121e2db789

2015 * MT3 80 1991

* KombaliH 3epH036umpanbHuin
Hnea CK-5 1990

e Aygi 100 1992

* donbkcBareH TpaHcnopTep
2007

e KC357531J1 1334 1993

« MT3 80 1986

all
CAREER:
June 26, 2017 — till Jan. 9, 2019 Sokal District Regional State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration
|
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_59ed8ac5-1fbc-4011-91d1-ec8a09722689
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11299
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11299
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/28946#dossier

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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